2400 Pa
5400 Pa
100%
1 25 30
Lata
Tiger Neo Typ N
54HL4-B
-4  W
Typ N
Dodatnia tolerancja mocy 0~+3%
IEC61215(2016), IEC61730(2016)
ISO45001:2018
-
-
-
-
25
30
0,40%
2.0
Tolerancja mocy  0~+3%
Wymiary
Masa
Rama
108 (6×18)
1722×1134×30 mm (67,79×44,65×1,18 cala)
2
NOCT:
H
1134 mm
1086 mm
9,0
33
°C)
*STC:
-40 ~+85
25 A
2 AM=1,5
Temperature Dependence of
Isc,Voc,Pmax
Current-Voltage & Power-Voltage
Curves (415W)
kcaBediStnorF
C
u
rr
e
n
t
(A
)
Po
w
e
r (
W
)
N
o
rm
a
liz
e
d
 Is
c
, V
o
c
, P
m
a
x
(%
)
H
17
22
m
m
1134mm
86
0m
m
1086mm
15 20 25 30 35 400
0
2
4
6
8
10
12
0
70
140
210
350
280
5 10
420
14
16
A A
-50 -25 0 25 50 75 100
20
40
60
80
100
120
140
160
180
Isc
Voc
Pmax
14
00
m
m
M
o
c
 (
W
)
14
.0
9.0
30
33
A-A
AM=1,5
2
NOCTNOCT STCNOCTSTC STC
420Wp
32.04V
13.11A
38.15V
13.80A
316Wp
10.54A
29.97V
36.24V
11.14A
400Wp
31.28V
12.79A
37.38V
13.55A
301Wp
10.30A
28.89V
35.50V
10.94A
NOCT NOCTSTC STC
JKM420N-54HL4-BJKM400N-54HL4-B JKM405N-54HL4-B JKM410N-54HL4-B JKM415N-54HL4-B
410Wp
31.66V
12.95A
37.77V
13.68A
308Wp
10.42A
29.59V
35.88V
11.04A
415Wp
31.85V
13.03V
37.96V
13.74A
312Wp
10.48A
29.78V
36.06V
11.09A
405Wp
31.47V
12.87A
37.58V
13.62A
305Wp
10.36A
29.08V
35.69V
11.00A
21.51%20.48% 21.00% 21.25%20.74%